
High Fidelity Show S2 E2-“The Beginnings of Country Rock”
Song Artist Purchase/Stream link

Blue Moon of Kentucky Elvis Presley https://songwhip.com/elvis-presley/blue-moon-of-kentucky2017

That’ll Be The Day Buddy Holly & the Crickets https://songwhip.com/buddy-holly/thatll-be-the-day

I’ll Cry Instead The Beatles https://songwhip.com/the-beatles/ill-cry-instead-remastered-2009

Things You Gave Me Rick Nelson https://songwhip.com/ricky-nelson/things-you-gave-me

Visions of Johanna Bob Dylan https://songwhip.com/bob-dylan/visions-of-johanna

Down in the Bottom Everly Brothers https://songwhip.com/the-everly-brothers/down-in-the-bottom-the-
country-rock-sessions-1966-1968

Go and Say Goodbye Buffalo Springfield https://songwhip.com/buffalo-springfield/go-and-say-goodbye

Luxury Liner International Submarine Band https://songwhip.com/the-international-submarine-band/luxury-liner

You Ain’t Going Nowhere The Byrds https://songwhip.com/the-byrds/you-aint-goin-nowhere

Pickin’ Up the Pieces Poco https://songwhip.com/poco/pickinupthepieces

Let it Bleed The Rolling Stones https://songwhip.com/the-rolling-stones/letitbleed

Sin City Flying Burrito Bros. https://songwhip.com/the-flying-burrito-brothers/sin-city

Long Long Time to Get Old The Great Speckled Bird https://songwhip.com/greatspeckledbird/long-long-time-to-get-old

Sunday Morning Comin’ Down Kris Kristofferson https://songwhip.com/kris-kristofferson/sunday-morning-coming-down

Helpless Crosby, Stills, Nash & Young https://songwhip.com/crosby-stills-nash-and-young/helpless

Friend of the Devil The Grateful Dead https://songwhip.com/grateful-dead/friend-of-the-devil

Take it Easy The Eagles https://songwhip.com/eagles/take-it-easy

Listen to the Music Doobie Brothers https://songwhip.com/the-doobie-brothers/listentothemusic

Amie Pure Prairie League https://songwhip.com/pure-prairie-league/amie-1972

Return of the Grievous Angel Gram Parsons w/ Emmylou Harris https://songwhip.com/gram-parsons/return-of-the-grievous-angel

You’re No Good Linda Ronstadt https://songwhip.com/linda-ronstadt/youre-no-good

Running on Empty Jackson Browne https://songwhip.com/jackson-browne/running-on-empty1997

Two More Bottles of Wine Emmylou Harris https://songwhip.com/emmylou-harris/two-more-bottles-of-wine
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